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Alex Nelson 6425B 262-1027 Cheryl Guo 6429 263-0622 Don Rauls Remote 262-5469
ajnelson4@rsp.wisc.edu cguo@rsp.wisc.edu don.rauls@rsp.wisc.edu
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John Ackah 3458B 263-7057 Shakoor Afzal Huron 265-2012 Lori Stoneking 6448E 890-2163
john.ackah@rsp.wisc.edu shakoor.afzal@rsp.wisc.edu lori.stoneking@rsp.wisc.edu
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Immanuel Mosely 6448D 262-0036 Ryan Albrecht Remote 263-5102 Patty Binger 6448F 890-1333
immanuel.mosley@rsp.wisc.edu rjalbrecht@rsp.wisc.edu patty.binger@rsp.wisc.edu
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Mandi Blochberger Huron Karie Manhart 6448D 262-7401
mandi.blochberger@rsp.wisc.edu karie.manhart@rsp.wisc.edu
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*Vilas (William F) Trust Estate Additional Information
Ryan Albrecht Research Professorship

Retirment Award
Supplemental Research Fund
Associates Award
Fellowship and Scholarship

John Ackah Encouragement of Merit and Talent (Music) Award
Life Cycle Professorship
Distinguished Achievement Professorship
Faculty Young/Mid Career Investigator Award

mailto:ajnelson4@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:cguo@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:don.rauls@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:john.ackah@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:shakoor.afzal@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:lori.stoneking@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:rjalbrecht@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:patty.binger@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:mandi.blochberger@rsp.wisc.edu
mailto:karie.manhart@rsp.wisc.edu

	Sheet1

